
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 11

19 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 3 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE GOLOVAN  Anatoliy RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 294.50     

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 294.40 0.10     

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 281.90 12.60     

4 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 273.25 21.25     

5 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005 262.80 31.70     

6 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 261.40 33.10     

7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 260.10 34.40     

8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 255.35 39.15     

9 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 253.15 41.35     

10 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 251.75 42.75     

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 249.35 45.15     

12 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 235.10 59.40     

13 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997 232.75 61.75     

14 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 232.10 62.40     

15 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 230.90 63.60     

16 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 229.65 64.85     

17 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 225.60 68.90     

18 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 210.45 84.05     

19 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 210.15 84.35     

20 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 199.05 95.45     

21 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001 191.05 103.45     

22 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 186.45 108.05     

23 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003 185.45 109.05     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 11

19 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 3 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE GOLOVAN  Anatoliy RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 174.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 233.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 294.50

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 118.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 58.90 177.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 240.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 294.40 0.10

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 43.40 103.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 161.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 223.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 281.90 12.60

4 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.00 48.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.25 165.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 223.75
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 273.25 21.25

5 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 100.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 154.80
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 211.80
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 51.00 262.80 31.70

6 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 100.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 150.10
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 204.70
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 261.40 33.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 52.50 52.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 117.60
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 164.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 219.60
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 260.10 34.40

8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 95.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 146.85
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 202.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 52.50 255.35 39.15

9 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 100.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 159.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 217.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 35.65 253.15 41.35

10 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 103.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 154.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 213.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 38.75 251.75 42.75

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 115.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 165.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 210.35
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 249.35 45.15

12 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.60 48.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 94.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 141.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 184.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 235.10 59.40

13 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 43.40
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 93.80
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.85 135.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 47.60 183.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 232.75 61.75

14 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997

205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 54.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 95.10
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 138.30
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.60 192.90
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.20 232.10 62.40

15 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 46.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 105.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 141.00
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 187.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 230.90 63.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 57.00 57.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 111.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 156.60
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 32.55 189.15
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 40.50 229.65 64.85

17 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 101.40
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.20 126.60
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 170.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.50 225.60 68.90

18 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 43.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 103.95
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.50 126.45
205B 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 22.50 148.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 210.45 84.05

19 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 52.50
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.40 81.90
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 46.20 128.10
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.55 160.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 210.15 84.35

20 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.65 52.65
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.60 86.25
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 140.85
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 166.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 199.05 95.45

21 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 29.40
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.00 57.40
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 100.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 143.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 191.05 103.45

22 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.20 25.20
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 74.70
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 107.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.25 154.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 186.45 108.05

23 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 51.80
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 51.80
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 97.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 43.50 140.90
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 185.45 109.05
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 12

19 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 BRUNNER  Kathy SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE  

1 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003 390.48
KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

2 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007 388.02 2.46

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 369.30 21.18

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999 362.25 28.23

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 338.01 52.47

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

6 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004 313.95 76.53

LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 12
19 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 BRUNNER  Kathy SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE  

1 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003

KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.80 95.40
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 167.40
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.24 242.64
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.04 313.68
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 390.48

2 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 98.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68 178.08
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 72.00 250.08
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.12 319.20
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 68.82 388.02 2.46

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 95.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.08 165.48
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.32 232.80
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34 301.14
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.16 369.30 21.18

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 97.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 156.60
5154B 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.30 225.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.35 290.25
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 362.25 28.23

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 93.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 149.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.33 200.73
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.12 269.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16 338.01 52.47
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004

LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 84.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.40 147.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80 211.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 44.55 256.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 313.95 76.53

 DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73F 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Final

Event 13

19 AUG 2022 - 16:45

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 318.75     

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 301.80 16.95     

3 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000 296.20 22.55     

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 277.65 41.10     

5 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 268.35 50.40     

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 266.25 52.50     

7 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 265.70 53.05     

8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 259.80 58.95     

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 256.55 62.20     

10 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005 243.85 74.90     

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 243.55 75.20     

12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 233.95 84.80     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's 3m Springboard
Final

Event 13

19 AUG 2022 - 16:45

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan

ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 123.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 192.75
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 255.75
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 318.75

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 126.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 181.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 244.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 57.00 301.80 16.95

3 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 180.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 242.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 296.20 22.55

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 109.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 37.50 147.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 213.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 277.65 41.10

5 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 114.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 174.95
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 219.75
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 268.35 50.40

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 23.25 90.75
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 149.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 209.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 266.25 52.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 43.40 103.40
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 149.90
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 208.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 265.70 53.05

8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 96.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 145.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 204.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 259.80 58.95

9 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 45.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 99.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 153.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 208.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 48.05 256.55 62.20

10 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 40.50 40.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 99.00
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 26.35 125.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 183.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 243.85 74.90

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 98.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 146.95
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 204.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 243.55 75.20

12 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 94.45
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 31.50 125.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 184.45
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 233.95 84.80
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